Easton Rotary Service Foundation Grants 2001-02

1998-99 (10/25/01)
Bachman Tavern 5,000
Bachman Tavern 5,000 ) . ’
Children's Home of Easton 15,000 Children’s Home of Easton a8
City of Easton, Playground 5,140 ’
Easton Midgets 2,100 (6/13/02)
ProJeCt 5,000
Weller Center 15,000 PoJeCt of Easton 11,995
Valley Health Foundation 5,000 Total 26,995
Total 52,240
2002-03
1999-2000 (6/5/03)
Bachman Tavern 5,000
Easton Public Library 5,000 NCHGS 10,000
: Bushkill Stream Conservancy 4,000
Family YMCA 2,000 )
Valley Health Foundation 5,000 City of Easton (3800)
(To be distributed when/if City
Total 17,000 . :
raises matching funds)
St. Luke’s 3,000
2000-01 Children’s Home 2,000
(5/10/01) (Crystal House project)
Bushkill Stream Conservancy 1,000 Total 19,000
Canal Museum 5,000
Third Street Alliance 10,000 2003-04
16,000
(12//11/04)
(6/21/01) .
_ City of Easton 3,750
Children’s Home of Easton 10,000 (6/17/04)
Easton Emergency Squad 2,000 .
12,000 Easton Family YMCA 15,000
Nurse Family Partnership 5,000
Total 28,000 Polio Plus 3,000
Salvation Army 3,500
Total 30,250
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2004-05

Polio Plus Match for Club 6,000

City of Easton (Cannon) 4,500

Children’s Home of Easton 30,000
(Centennial Grant)

Total 40,500

2005-06

Hugh Moore Park 30,000
(Centennial Grant)

PoJeCt of Easton 30,000

(Centennial Grant)
2006-07

Rl Foundation Matching Grant
(District project: Cradock School
South Africa)
Salvation Army (After School)
Greater Easton Development Partnership
(Main Street Initiative - Block by Block)
YMCA (Camp Scholarships)
State Theatre
(Two Plasma TV's for Freddy's)
Easton Weed & Seed
(Adult mentors)
Habitat for Humanity
(Supplement Easton Coalition
of Churches)

Total
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3,000
3,000
5,000

6,000
6,500

7,000

10,000

40,500

2007-08

Lil Rovers Field House
RI Polio Plus
Third Street Alliance

Total

2008-09

Engineers Without Borders
(Central America Water Project)
GEDP (Ambassadors Program)
RADPRIN (Radios for the Blind)
YMCA (Evening event during Arts Week)

Total

2009-10

Easton Area Neighborhood Centers
(Teen mothers)

Easton Main Street Initiative (Mural)

Ted Pierce, 2010-11

ProJeCt (Summer reading program)

Salvation Army (Food pantry)

Third Street Alliance (Sidewalk)

Weed & Seed Centennial Park Project

Ted Pierce, 2009-10
Total

5,000
1,000
10,000

16,000

5,000

2,500
2,000
3,000

12,500

5,000
5,000
5,000
8,000

3,000
5,000

26,000



2010-11

Adult Skills Quest - Transportation for students 1,800
CACLYV - Public Message Board, West Ward 900

Children's Home of Easton 2,300
(Furnish Family Therapy Room)
City of Easton 5,564

(Mobile Recreational Activity Trailer)
ProJeCt of Easton - Summer reading program) 5,000

Wacky Wednesdays (DSG - 6,000) 5,500
Miracle League Field 33,000
Total 54,064
201112

CACLYV - Storage Shed, West Ward 1,000
Easton Area Neighborhood Centers 1,000

2 (Scholarships for Teen mothers)
Adult Skills Quest - Transportation for students 1,800

Easton Area Community Center 5,000
(Basketball Uniforms)

Miracle League Field (2" Installment) 33,000
Total 41,800
201213

Adult Skills Quest 1,800
CACLV 1,000
EACC 9,000
LINCS (Ted Pierce) 4,000
Weed & Seed (Ted Pierce) 1,000
YMCA 2,600
Miracle League Field, Final Installment 32,000
Total 51,400

Revised: May 3, 2018

2013-14
Boys & Girls Club
CACLV
EACC
Easton Main Street Art Mural
Pinebrook
ProJeCt Easton
YMCA
Total

2014-15

Boys & Girls Club
EACC

EANC

Family Connections
Pinebrook

ProJeCt Easton
YMCA

Total
2015-16

Safe Harbor
Kellyn Foundation 1st Installment

Total

2,100
1,000
5,000
1,500
5,000
1,500
5,000
21,100

3,750
5,000
3,000
2,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

28,750

5,000
40,000

45,000
617,599



2016-17

Kellyn Foundation 2nd Installment 30,000
EACC (Summer Camp) 5,000
Easton Emergency Squad 5,000
(Chest Compression System)

Foundation of Easton Schools 5,000
(SIZZLE! Summer Literacy)

Third Street Alliance 5,000
(Support of homeless children)

Total 50,000
Grand Total (19 years) 667,599
201718

Kellyn Foundation Final Installment 30,000

Family Connection (Kindergarten Connection) 3,000
Greater Valley YMCA (STEAM in summer) 4,910

Miracle League (Accessible picnic tables) 1,400

Pinebrook (Making the Grade) 5,000

ProJdeCt (SIZZLE! Summer Literacy) 2,500

Third Street Alliance 3,000
(Mindfulness & Yoga for toddlers)

Total 49,810
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2018-19

Center for Humanistic Change
Children's Home of Easton
Family Connections

Greater Valley YMCA
Pinebrook/Family Answers
ProJeCt

Third Street Alliance

Total
Grand Total (21 years)

2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500

17,500
734,909



